
Option 4
5 Piece Fish (Canadian Haddock)
Family Fries & 2 Large Coleslaw

$69.95 Plus Tax

Option 3
12 Piece Chicken

2 Large Fries & Tossed Salad

$65.95 Plus Tax

Option 2
10 Cabbage Rolls

16 Perogies, Onions & Sour Cream
w/ Tossed Salad

$59.95 Plus Tax

Option 1
Tray of Penne & Meat Sauce
4 Garlic Toast & Tossed Salad

$49.95 Plus Tax

FAMILY COMBOS
(Feeds 4-6 People)

(Prices subject to change without notice) 03/26

BAKED HOMEMADE WHOLE PIES (9-1/2”)

Coconut Cream, Chocolate Cream 
or Lemon Meringue

$20.00

Piece of Pie
$5.95

Sugar Pie...........................................$23.00Sugar Pie...........................................$23.00
All Frozen Meat Pies.....................$20.00

$11.95French Toast....................................................................
With Sausage or Bacon

$10.95Chocolate Chip or Blueberry Pancakes(3)........

$11.95Home-made Pancakes(3)...................................
With Sausage or Bacon

$13.95Eggs Benedict................................................................
English Muffins topped with Pea-meal Bacon, Poached Eggs
and Hollandaise Sauce with Home-fries

$15.95Philly Steak Hash....................................................
Home-fries smothered in Steak, Peppers, Mushrooms, 
Onions, Cheese & your style of Eggs on top.

$15.95Bushman’s Special.................................................
Two Fried Eggs, Toast, Two Pancakes with Butter & Syrup
and Two Strips of Bacon or sausage

$13.95Canadian Club...........................................................
Club on bun, Pea-meal Bacon, Mozzarella Cheese, Tomato,
Lettuce, mayo with Home-fries

$13.95Breakfast Club...........................................................
3 decker, fried egg, cheese, ham, tomato, lettuce, home-fries

$13.95Omelettes.........................................................................
with 3 Extra Large Eggs, Home-Fries, Toast and Jam
Choice of Western, Spanish, Mushroom or Cheese Omelette

$1.95
$10.95
$11.95

Two Extra Large Eggs any style
with Texas toast, home-fries, with choice of one item:

Add Egg........................................................................................
Bacon/Pork/Sausage/Black Forest Ham...........................
Pea-meal Bacon.........................................................................

BREAKFAST

$5.99Add Grilled Chicken..................................................
$15.95Alfredo with Bow Tie Noodles......................
$19.95

Mike’s Pasta
Creamy alfredo bow ties with grilled chicken, a 
hint of Jalapeño, tomatoes & peppers........................................

$15.95

Classic Pasta
The Classic Italian Sauce served with choice of
Spaghetti, penne or bow tie pasta, with meatballs
or meat sauce...................................................................................

$15.95
Baked Homemade Lasagna
Layers of Mozzarella & Ricotta cheese & Ground Beef.........

PASTA FEATURES

Club Wrap 
(Turkey, bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo)

Philly Steak 
(Thin Steak with mushrooms, onions, peppers & cheese)

Taco
(Taco meat, Cheese, Sour Cream, Lettuce & Tomato)

VeggieVeggie
(Cucumber, Onions, Lettuce, Tomato & Dressing)

WRAPS
All Wraps served with fries

$16.95

$9.95
$9.95
$8.95
$9.95
$9.95
$11.95
$11.95Turkey (Off the roast).....................................................

Beef (Off the roast)............................................................
Egg Salad..................................................................................
Chicken Salad.......................................................................
Grilled Cheese......................................................................
BLT................................................................................................
Western...Western.....................................................................................

Sandwiches
Served on your choice of white, whole wheat or rye

$16.95
$16.95
$1.99

All Time Favourites
(Includes potato & vegetable)
Homemade Cabbage Rolls (3)...................................................
Baby Beef Liver & Onions.........................................................
Add Bacon to Liver & Onions...................................................

$18.95
Roast Turkey 
Served with Dressing, Cranberry Sauce & Gravy..............
All White Meat, Add $2.95

$18.95

ROAST
Fresh Roast Cooked Daily
Roast Beef served with Gravy.................................................

DINNERS
All dinners served with choice of fries,
fresh mashed, potatoes and coleslaw

or hot veggie of the day



House Green Salad.................................................. $8.50
Jumbo Garden Salad (with hard boiled egg & veggie)...... $12.95

Julienne Salad.................................................. $17.95
(roast beef, black forest ham, roast turkey, mozzarella cheese, veggies & egg)

Caesar Salad................................................................ $13.95
Chicken Caesar Salad................................................... $17.95
Side Caesar SaladSide Caesar Salad............................................................ $8.95
Greek Salad................................................................ $13.95
Side Greek Salad................................................................ $8.95

FRESH SALAD SELECTIONS
Dressings: Blue Cheese, French, Ranch, Balsamic, Italian, (gluten free)

Poutine (French Canadian) - $11.95
Philly Steak Poutine - $16.95

(Fries topped with steak, onions, mushooms, peppers cheese & gravy)

Turkey Poutine  - $15.95
Loaded Fries - $16.95

(Spicy taco meat, melted nacho cheese, sour cream, tomatoes)

Buffalo Finger Poutine  - $16.95Buffalo Finger Poutine  - $16.95
Large Fry - $8.95

Large Fry & Gravy - $9.95

POUTINE

$2.75
5 for $8.95
10 for $13.95

$10.95
$10.95
$10.95
$10.95
$11.50
$9.50
$5.95
$5.95Daily Soup...............................................................................

Homemade Borscht Soup.............................................
Garlic Bread..........................................................................
With Cheese...........................................................................
Breaded Mozza Sticks....................................................
Jalapeño Poppers........................................................
Onion RingsOnion Rings...........................................................................
Pickle Spears.........................................................................
Single Cabbage Roll..........................................................
Classic Perogies...................................................................
Dinner Perogies with onions & sour cream (add bacon $1.99).......

Home of the BIG Chicken Wings
Signature large chicken wings, have them Buffalo Style in Sauce.

9 for $15.95 | 16 for $26.50 | 24 for $39.95
Mild, Medium, Hot, Suicide or Honey Garlic

Add celery & carrot sticks with blue cheese dressing for $2.99

APPETIZERS

ASK ABOUT THE BLUE STAR
CATERING SERVICE

Toasted Club House - $16.95
a three-decker sandwich, turkey off the roast, bacon, tomato, lettuce & mayonnaise

Texas Club - $16.95
Grilled chicken breast on a bun, with BBQ sauce, mozza cheese, bacon, tomato & lettuce

Philly Steak - $16.95
Shaved steak with sautéed onions, fresh mushrooms, mozza cheese, & peppers on a bun

or have it wrapped in a tortilla shellor have it wrapped in a tortilla shell

Chicken Parmesan on a Bun - $16.95
With Spaghetti Sauce

Beef on a Bun - $15.95
Sliced warm beef off the roast with mozzarella cheese & gravy

Pea-meal Bacon on a bun - $15.95
Served with tomato, lettuce & mozzarella cheese

(Prices subject to change without notice) (Prices subject to change without notice) 03/26

CLUB SANDWICHES
All our club sandwiches are serves with fries
Substitute a poutine, caesar, greek or tossed salad for $3.99

-BEEF-
-TURKEY- 

(White Meat only, add $2.95)
-HAMBURGER-

Hot Sandwiches......................................................            $16.95
Traditional dish since 1947, served with gravy, between Texas bread topped with 

peas. Our hot sandwiches are served with choice of mashed or classic potatoes

Taco Salad - In a taco bowl.........................................            $18.95
with Taco meat or chicken, greens topped with cheese, 
black olives, tomatoes, onions, salsa & sour cream

SIGNATURE SALADS

Gluten Free buns - Add $3.95
Mushroom Melt (Mozzarella & sautéed mushrooms) - $16.95

Cheddar Melt (Cheddar Cheese & bacon) - $16.95
Smokey Bacon Burger (BBQ sauce, Fried onions, cheese, bacon) - $16.95

Vegetarian Burger (Beyond Burgers) - $17.95
Hamburger - $14.95
Cheeseburger - $15.95Cheeseburger - $15.95
Jumbo Hot Dog - $11.95

Crispy Chicken Sandwich - $16.95
(breaded solid white meat, lettuce, pickles, mayo or chipotle)

BIG BEAR BURGER
3 Cheeses, Pea-meal, bacon

With Fries
$18.95

BURGERS
Fresh 6oz All beef Chuck burger served with fries

8 pieces - $35.95
12 pieces - $47.95
16 pieces - $56.95
20 pieces - $69.95

Large Classic Potato - $9.95

Chicken Specials
Served with Large fries or potatoes & coleslaw 

2 piece chicken (dark meat) - $14.95
2 piece chicken (white meat) - $17.95
3 piece chicken (dark meat) - $17.95

Chicken Snack Packs
Served with fries or potatoes & coleslaw 

When ordering chicken by specifying pieces, the price is:
Leg - $2.95
Thigh - $3.75
Breast - $5.50 

BLUE STAR
SIGNATURE CHICKEN

(no necks, no backs)
We serve legs, thighs and breast only in any mixed quantity

The Blue Star restaurant in Welland is more 
than just a place to grab a bite to eat, it's a 
local institution that has been serving up 
delicious food since 1947. The restaurant's 
loyal customers, who have been coming back 
for decades, have made it clear that the Blue 
Star is more than just a restaurant - it's a 

part of the community.

Despite its long history, the Blue Star hasn't 
rested on its laurels. We are committed to 
making sure that the Blue Star remains a 
beloved spot for generations to come. 

One thing that has remained constant is the One thing that has remained constant is the 
Blue Star's commitment to serving up 

delicious food. 

Chicken Parmesan..........................................$18.95
Lightly dusted chicken with tomato sauce and cheese, served with penne or spaghetti

Chicken Fingers
Fries & Plum Sauce........................................................$15.95
Try them buffalo style, hot & spicy......................................$16.95

Dino Buddies (4)
For kids with friesFor kids with fries..........................................................$8.95

Blue Star Specials

Fish & Chips (Lemon & Tartar Sauce)..............................$14.95
One Piece Haddock...........................................$7.95
Santa Fe Haddock............................................$17.95
Grilled with peppers, onions & spices, served with choice of potato & veg

Butterfly Shrimp (Served with choice of potato & veg).........$18.95

FISH & SEAFOOD

Ukrainian Trio.................................................$18.95
Chicken (2 pieces, leg & thigh or 1 breast)
Famous Perogies with Sour Cream & Onions (3)
Homemade Cabbage Rolls (2)

Italian Trio........................................................$18.95
Homemade Lasagna
Sausage, Pepper & Onions
Meatballs (2)

TRIOS


